Trail des coteaux

Dimanche 17 avril 2016
Marche
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Nom
GALIANA
AUGUSTIN
SORET
BROUILLOT
RAMANOEL
BUNEL
PESCADERE
PEREZ
JOFFRE
JEAN
JOACHIM
COURADE
CASTAING
ABADIA
FERDINAND
BACARISSE
BROUILLOT
LABORDE
PEIN
PRAT-DORGANS
DASQUE
MENVIELLE
CASTEX
COURREGES
SAVARE
BOUTHONNIER
LOMBARD
BIRON
LABORDE
PER
FOUREL
SAMALENS
PAULMIER
GUILLEN
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
MENVIELLE
RIBAUDO
RIBAUDO
TRESSENS
GUILLEN
JONNET
TRICH
VEDERE
CUGNOT
SEMBRES
JONNET
MARTIN
MARTIN
BOUTIER

Prénom
MICHEL
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
GERARD
RICHARD
MARCEL
ALEXIS
ERIC
JEAN-PIERRE
SANDRA

JEAN CHRISTOPHE

JEAN-JACQUES
VALERIE
PHILIPPE
ALAIN
PATRICE
CHANTAL
BEATRIX
JACQUES
MARILYNE
FRANCOISE
FRANCOIS
GERMAINE
JEAN CLAUDE
VALERIE
FABRICE
FRANCIS
MARYSE
CORINNE
MARIE-PIERRE
VALERIE
FRANCIS
MELANIE
RENE
NICOLE
MURIEL
MONIQUE
PRUNE
CHLOE
JEAN-PIERRE
CHANTAL
JEAN-JACQUES
VANESSA
SANDRINE
AURELIE
CLEMENCE
CLAIRE
GENEVIEVE
CLAUDE
JOELLE

Temps

00:50:44
00:50:53
00:51:13
00:54:01
00:56:16
00:56:20
00:57:40
00:57:41
00:58:11
01:00:35
01:00:36
01:00:46
01:00:47
01:00:57
01:01:02
01:04:03
01:04:20
01:04:34
01:05:06
01:07:11
01:07:14
01:08:58
01:09:30
01:09:36
01:10:08
01:12:23
01:12:49
01:12:58
01:13:30
01:13:30
01:14:41
01:15:12
01:16:03
01:16:05
01:17:15
01:17:17
01:20:12
01:23:15
01:23:17
01:23:19
01:23:30
01:24:40
01:24:56
01:24:56
01:25:51
01:25:52
01:25:54
01:26:03
01:26:40
01:26:46
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M2
SE
M3
M3
M3
M3
Mi

M2
M2
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M3
M1
M2
M3
M3
M3
M2
SE
M3
M1
M2
M2
M1
M3
M1
M2
M3
SE
M2
SE
SE
M2
M2
M3
SE
M1
SE
ES
M3
M2
M2
M2

1

1
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
1
1
4
2
5
5
6
1
2
6
3
3
7
1
8
4
2
9
4
5
6
5
1
6
7
2
1
7
2
3
8
8
1
4
7
5
1
3
9
9
1

MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
TEAM RAIDLIGHT

ASC AUREILHAN

MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS

AIGLES DE PAU
BASQUET OSSUN
TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME

TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
AIGLES DE PAU
TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME

MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME

LOS BETHS CAMINAIRES
EPGV

OSNG65 ORLEIX

EPGV

ASC AUREILHAN
ASC AUREILHAN
OSNG65 ORLEIX

OSNG65 ORLEIX
PAC-MAC

OSNG65 ORLEIX

OSNG65 ORLEIX

TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME

TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
0 ASC AUREILHAN

La passion du running



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

PIQUER
BONNET
MAHIEUX
BARO
MILHAS
PETITEVILLE
DEBLADIS
OSSUN
MAHIEUX
KADLUBSKI
KADLUBSKI
CASELLATO
DUBEAU
OLIVER
JARRY
MORIN
MORIN
VALIERES

MICHEL
GERARD
PIERRE
MICHELLE
JO
VIVIANE
VERONIQUE
NATHALIE
PATRICIA
MICHEL
FRANCINE
CHRISTINE
ANGELINE
JULIETTE
MICHELLE
MARYSE
GERARD
SYLVIE

01:26:47
01:27:43
01:27:44
01:31:51
01:31:53
01:32:41
01:38:21
01:38:22
01:39:32
01:39:33
01:39:34
01:39:37
01:41:21
01:41:23
01:42:53
01:50:23
01:50:24
01:54:50

25
26
27
27
28
29
30
31
32
28
33
34
35
36
37
38
29
39

M3
M2
M1
M3
M3
M2
M2
M1
M1
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M1

12 TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
10

2

4

5

11

12

8

9

13

6

13 OXYGENE GYM
7 ASC AUREILHAN
8

14

9

14

10 OSN65 ORLEIX

La passion du running



	Marche

